
ABC California Tour in progress!
Thursday, 02 October 2014 19:16 - 

California Tour with ABC kicks off tonight! 
 Wednesday 1st October – Romanos Concert Lounge, Riverside, CA
 Thursday 2nd October – Saint Rocke, Hermosa Beach, CA
 Friday 3rd October – The Coach House, San Juan Capistrano, CA
 Saturday 4th October - Canyon Club, Agoura Hills, CA
 Sunday 5th October - Saban Theatre, Beverly Hills, CA
 Monday 6th October - Belly Up Tavern, Solana Beach, CA
 Thursday 9th October – SLO Brew, San Luis Obispo, CA
 Friday 10th October – The Cave, Big Bear Lake, CA
 Saturday 11th October – Private Function, Newport Beach, CA
 Thursday 16th October – Mezzanine, San Francisco, CA
 Friday 17th October – New Wave Bar, Bellflower, CA
 Saturday 18th October – That 80s Bar, Montclair, CA
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